amazon

webservices

Amazon Web Services Invoice

Account number:

589877706106 Invoice Summary

Invoice Number:
Bill to Address: Invoice Date:

ATTN: Helen Lamb

2 Bronte Villa

Cross Roads

Keighely , West Yorkshire , BD229BW , GB

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ON October 3, 2016

This invoice is for the billing period September 1 - September 30 , 2016

Greetings from Amazon Web Services, we're writing to provide you with an electronic invoice for your use of AWS services. Additional information
regarding your bill, individual service charge details, and your account history are available on the Account Activity Page.

Summary

Charges
Credits

*

Tax

Total for this invoice

Detall

Charges
VA *k

Charges
VAT **

** This is not a VAT or GST invoice
** If you are an Australian customer, check the attached GST statement for the tax charge
details

Service Provider:

(Not to be used for payment remittance)
Amazon Web Services, Inc.

410 Terry Ave North

Seattle, WA 98109-5210, US

Email or talk to us about your AWS account or bill, visit aws.amazon.com/contact-us/

81367092
October 3, 2016

$34.47

$34.47
$34.47
$0.00
$0.00

$34.47

$0.04
$0.04
$0.00
$34.43
$34.43
$0.00



